Redwood Area Community Center
Co-Rec VB A League Standings and Game Results 12-Dec-17

Games oT Points

Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For
Homeworks 4 4 0 0 0 0 12
Dallenbach Construction 4 3 1 0 0 0 10
Active Life Chiros 4 2 2 0 0 0 9
Electric Motor Company 4 2 2 0 0 0 9
Pizza Ranch 4 1 3 0 0 0 6
Fuhr Insurance 4 0 4 0 0 0 5
Game Date Start Home Points Visitor

11/13/2017 6:30 PM  Active Life Chiros Fuhr Insurance
11/13/2017 6:30 PM Dallenbach Construction Homeworks

11/13/2017 6:30 PM  Electric Motor Company Pizza Ranch
11/20/2017 7:40 PM  Active Life Chiros Electric Motor Company
11/20/2017 7:40 PM  Dallenbach Construction Pizza Ranch

11/20/2017 7:40 PM  Homeworks

11/27/2017 8:50 PM Dallenbach Construction
11/27/2017 8:50 PM  Fuhr Insurance
11/27/2017 8:50 PM Pizza Ranch
12/11/2017 7:40 PM  Active Life Chiros
12/11/2017 7:40 PM  Electric Motor Company
12/11/2017 7:40 PM  Pizza Ranch

Redwood Area Community Center
Co-Rec VB B League Standings and Game Results 12-Dec-17

Fuhr Insurance

Active Life Chiros
Electric Motor Company
Homeworks

Homeworks

Dallenbach Construction
Fuhr Insurance

WFRPRFRPEPNOWWWWWEW

Games oT Points

Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For
Air Traffic Control 5 5 0 0 0 0 15
Cam's Crew 4 4 0 0 0 0 12
Lower Sioux Health 4 4 0 0 0 0 12
Scott's Lawn 4 4 0 0 0 0 12
Broken Spoke 4 3 1 0 0 0 10
Stephen's Quality 5 3 2 0 0 0 10
Bumpin Uglies 5 2 3 0 0 0 10
Gone Tippin 4 2 2 0 0 0 8
Altimate Medical 5 2 3 0 0 0 8
Kind of A Big Deal 5 2 3 0 0 0 7
American Legion 4 1 3 0 0 0 6
Aces are Wild 4 1 3 0 0 0 4
A&W Furniture 4 0 4 0 0 0 2
Bechyn Electric 4 0 4 0 0 0 1
VFW Smashers 5 0 5 0 0 0 1
Game Date Start Home Points Visitor

11/13/2017 6:30 PM  Broken Spoke 1 Scott's Lawn
11/13/2017 7:40 PM  Aces are Wild 1 Bumpin Uglies

11/13/2017 7:40 PM  Bechyn Electric
11/13/2017 7:40 PM  Cam's Crew

11/13/2017 7:40 PM  Gone Tippin

11/13/2017 8:50 PM  Altimate Medical
11/13/2017 8:50 PM  Lower Sioux Health Care
11/13/2017 8:50 PM  Stephen's Quality Drywall
11/20/2017 6:30 PM  Air Traffic Control
11/20/2017 7:40 PM  Bumpin Uglies
11/20/2017 8:05 PM Aces are Wild
11/20/2017 8:50 PM  Broken Spoke
11/20/2017 8:50 PM  Gone Tippin

11/20/2017 8:50 PM  Lower Sioux Health Care
11/20/2017 8:50 PM  Stephen's Quality Drywall
11/20/2017 9:15 PM Cam's Crew

Kind of A Big Deal
American Legion
Altimate Medical
Air Traffic Control
A&W Furniture
VFW Smashers
Bumpin Uglies
Scott's Lawn
American Legion
Altimate Medical
A&W Furniture
Kind of A Big Deal
Bechyn Electric
VFW Smashers

WWWWWONWWWONWEF

Points
Against

4
7
8
9

11

12

Points

NWWWWNRFRPREPNEPE WO

Points
Against

P PR gP
RoolEREoEowurvon

12
15

Points

OCORPNOWWRPFRPROWWOWW

Team
Points

OFRLNNWDhMN

Team
Points

5

QOOFRFEPNNMNNNWWAEAED

Point
Diff.

Point
Diff.

13
12
10



11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
12/4/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017

6:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:05 PM
8:50 PM
9:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:05 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
9:15 PM

Stephen's Quality Drywall
Aces are Wild

Broken Spoke

Lower Sioux Health Care
Scott's Lawn

Cam's Crew

Air Traffic Control

Gone Tippin

Air Traffic Control
Altimate Medical

Broken Spoke

Scott's Lawn

Air Traffic Control
Bumpin Uglies

Gone Tippin

Lower Sioux Health Care
Kind of A Big Deal

WWOWWWWWWwwWwwWwwwwwww

Bumpin Uglies

VFW Smashers

A&W Furniture

Stephen's Quality Drywall
Altimate Medical

Bechyn Electric
American Legion

Kind of A Big Deal

VFW Smashers

A&W Furniture

Stephen's Quality Drywall
Kind of A Big Deal
Bechyn Electric

VFW Smashers

Cam's Crew

Aces are Wild

American Legion

Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc. (2013 A1Y.04)

NOWOOOOOOOFrRrRONRFROOR

Page 1 of 1
Printed 12-Dec-17, 02:55 PM



