Redwood Area Community Center

Co-Rec VB A League Standings and Game Results 12-Dec-17

	Games			OT			Points	Points	Team	Point
Team	Played	Wins	Losses	Losses	Ties	Forfeits	For	Against	Points	Diff.
Homeworks	4	4	0	0	0	0	12	4	4	8
Dallenbach Construction	4	3	1	0	0	0	10	7	3	3
Active Life Chiros	4	2	2	0	0	0	9	8	2	1
Electric Motor Company	4	2	2	0	0	0	9	9	2	0
Pizza Ranch	4	1	3	0	0	0	6	11	1	-5
Fuhr Insurance	4	0	4	0	0	0	5	12	0	-7

Game Date	Start	Home	Points	Visitor	Points
11/13/2017	6:30 PM	Active Life Chiros	3	Fuhr Insurance	0
11/13/2017	6:30 PM	Dallenbach Construction	1	Homeworks	3
11/13/2017	6:30 PM	Electric Motor Company	3	Pizza Ranch	1
11/20/2017	7:40 PM	Active Life Chiros	3	Electric Motor Company	2
11/20/2017	7:40 PM	Dallenbach Construction	3	Pizza Ranch	1
11/20/2017	7:40 PM	Homeworks	3	Fuhr Insurance	1
11/27/2017	8:50 PM	Dallenbach Construction	3	Active Life Chiros	2
11/27/2017	8:50 PM	Fuhr Insurance	2	Electric Motor Company	3
11/27/2017	8:50 PM	Pizza Ranch	1	Homeworks	3
12/11/2017	7:40 PM	Active Life Chiros	1	Homeworks	3
12/11/2017	7:40 PM	Electric Motor Company	1	Dallenbach Construction	3
12/11/2017	7:40 PM	Pizza Ranch	3	Fuhr Insurance	2

Redwood Area Community Center Co-Rec VB B League Standings and Game Results 12-Dec-17

Team	Games Played	Wins	Losses	OT Losses	Ties	Forfeits	Points For	Points Against	Team Points	Point Diff.
Air Traffic Control	5	5	0	0	0	0	15	2	5	13
Cam's Crew	4	4	0	0	0	0	12	0	4	12
Lower Sioux Health	4	4	0	0	0	0	12	2	4	10
Scott's Lawn	4	4	0	0	0	0	12	5	4	7
Broken Spoke	4	3	1	0	0	0	10	3	3	7
Stephen's Quality	5	3	2	0	0	0	10	8	3	2
Bumpin Uglies	5	2	3	0	0	0	10	10	2	0
Gone Tippin	4	2	2	0	0	0	8	8	2	0
Altimate Medical	5	2	3	0	0	0	8	11	2	-3
Kind of A Big Deal	5	2	3	0	0	0	7	12	2	-5
American Legion	4	1	3	0	0	0	6	9	1	-3
Aces are Wild	4	1	3	0	0	0	4	9	1	-5
A&W Furniture	4	0	4	0	0	0	2	12	0	-10
Bechyn Electric	4	0	4	0	0	0	1	12	0	-11
VFW Smashers	5	0	5	0	0	0	1	15	0	-14

Game Date	Start	Home	Points	Visitor	Points
11/13/2017	6:30 PM	Broken Spoke	1	Scott's Lawn	3
11/13/2017	7:40 PM	Aces are Wild	1	Bumpin Uglies	3
11/13/2017	7:40 PM	Bechyn Electric	1	Kind of A Big Deal	3
11/13/2017	7:40 PM	Cam's Crew	3	American Legion	0
11/13/2017	7:40 PM	Gone Tippin	2	Altimate Medical	3
11/13/2017	8:50 PM	Altimate Medical	0	Air Traffic Control	3
11/13/2017	8:50 PM	Lower Sioux Health Care	3	A&W Furniture	0
11/13/2017	8:50 PM	Stephen's Quality Drywall	3	VFW Smashers	1
11/20/2017	6:30 PM	Air Traffic Control	3	Bumpin Uglies	1
11/20/2017	7:40 PM	Bumpin Uglies	2	Scott's Lawn	3
11/20/2017	8:05 PM	Aces are Wild	0	American Legion	3
11/20/2017	8:50 PM	Broken Spoke	3	Altimate Medical	0
11/20/2017	8:50 PM	Gone Tippin	3	A&W Furniture	2
11/20/2017	8:50 PM	Lower Sioux Health Care	3	Kind of A Big Deal	1
11/20/2017	8:50 PM	Stephen's Quality Drywall	3	Bechyn Electric	0
11/20/2017	9:15 PM	Cam's Crew	3	VFW Smashers	0

11/27/2017	6:30 PM	Stephen's Quality Drywall	3	Bumpin Uglies	1
11/27/2017	7:40 PM	Aces are Wild	3	VFW Smashers	0
11/27/2017	7:40 PM	Broken Spoke	3	A&W Furniture	0
11/27/2017	7:40 PM	Lower Sioux Health Care	3	Stephen's Quality Drywall	1
11/27/2017	7:40 PM	Scott's Lawn	3	Altimate Medical	2
11/27/2017	8:05 PM	Cam's Crew	3	Bechyn Electric	0
11/27/2017	8:50 PM	Air Traffic Control	3	American Legion	1
11/27/2017	9:15 PM	Gone Tippin	3	Kind of A Big Deal	0
12/4/2017	6:30 PM	Air Traffic Control	3	VFW Smashers	0
12/11/2017	6:30 PM	Altimate Medical	3	A&W Furniture	0
12/11/2017	7:40 PM	Broken Spoke	3	Stephen's Quality Drywall	0
12/11/2017	8:05 PM	Scott's Lawn	3	Kind of A Big Deal	0
12/11/2017	8:50 PM	Air Traffic Control	3	Bechyn Electric	0
12/11/2017	8:50 PM	Bumpin Uglies	3	VFW Smashers	0
12/11/2017	8:50 PM	Gone Tippin	0	Cam's Crew	3
12/11/2017	8:50 PM	Lower Sioux Health Care	3	Aces are Wild	0
12/11/2017	9:15 PM	Kind of A Big Deal	3	American Legion	2

Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc. (2013 A1Y.04)

Page 1 of 1 Printed 12-Dec-17, 02:55 PM